
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

No.

25

66

10

42

94

9

49

6

70

53

93

65

1

19

97

71

Class

CAM-S

STP

CAM-S

ESP

STU-

STX

SS

AS-

CP

CS

FP-

CS

ES

STP

CSP

DS

Name

Michael Celardo

Scott Steider

Feras Qartoumy

Matthew Givens

Mark Schnoerr

Sam Graff

Aaron Schram

Phil Jones

Brian Matteucci

Bob Bailey

Mirabella Alfaro

Skip Abadie

Juan Mendez

Jim Bunch

Maurizio Alfaro

Matt  Young

Hometown

Houston TX

Hickory Creek TX

Coppell TX

Houston TX

Fort Worth TX

Keller TX

League City TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Denton TX

Aubrey TX

Carrollton TX

San Antonio TX

Lewisville TX

Aubrey TX

Bryan, TX

Region

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

OKLA

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

STxB

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Member_ID

454140

60035319

500271

60035320

418418

459773

477800

349944

471865

495480

416394

500327

455668

Best Tm

1:57.414

1:58.146

1:59.607

2:02.955

2:03.219

2:05.925

2:06.677

2:06.878

2:07.544

2:07.559

2:07.939

2:10.271

2:12.586

2:16.856

2:18.336

2:18.401

In Lap

4

3

2

5

5

6

5

8

5

7

8

4

3

7

5

2

Diff

0.732

2.193

5.541

5.805

8.511

9.263

9.464

10.130

10.145

10.525

12.857

15.172

19.442

20.922

20.987

Make-Model

2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2017 Ford Mustang GT

2008 Chevrolet Z06

2015 Ford Mustang

1996 BMW M3

2014 Subaru BRZ

2011 Porsche Cayman S

2016 Ford Shelby GT 350

1999 Chevrolet Camaro

2016 Mazda MX-5 Miata

2009 BMW 135i

2015 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2015 Ford Mustang

1999 Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grp 1 - Club Trials

Satuday Session 3 17-CT-4947-S

Practice started at 16:43:53

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles
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